
Manistee Jingle Bell Jog
5K Run / Walk
Dec. 7th 2013

=================================================================
Overall Finishers:

Name Group   Age Time

  1 Ben Kneezer MALE 39 , 18:47.84
  2 John Adams MALE 53 , 19:29.38
  3 Spencer Atkinson MALE 14 , 19:56.06
  4 Jim Keillor MALE 51 , 20:33.28
  5 Dale Moody MALE 60 , 20:42.62
  6 Kellon Petzak MALE 22 , 20:57.03
  7 Aaron Rulison MALE 49 , 21:37.52
  8 Geoff Paine MALE 55 , 21:49.41
  9 James Fink MALE 40 , 22:06.86
 10 David Dumas MALE 45 , 22:12.81
 11 Bryce Cameron MALE 16 , 22:18.11
 12 Nick Callesen MALE 45 , 22:18.62
 13 Jonathon Grape MALE 17 , 22:18.98
 14 Brian Allen MALE 56 , 22:20.59
 15 Lucas Johnson MALE 12 , 22:30.14
 16 Dean Johnson MALE 46 , 22:31.08
 17 Ed Johannesen MALE 44 , 22:33.00
 18 Ryan Bladzik MALE 35 , 22:39.14
 19 Declan McCann     MALE 10 , 22:46.75
 20 Kim Poma FEMALE   41 , 23:14.59
 21 Kyle Bartosiewicz MALE 25 , 23:53.06
 22 Rita McCann FEMALE   49 ,              23:55.84
 23 Julie Modjeski FEMALE   49 ,              24:05.89
 24 Phil Guzikowski MALE 51 , 24:09.44
 25 Erin Dorn FEMALE   12 ,              24:19.30



 26 Heather Hansen FEMALE   24 , 25:19.23
 27 Brady Reid MALE 12 , 25:44.64
 28 Kate Thomson FEMALE   40 , 25:46.20
 29 Erika Fatura FEMALE   35 , 25:46.61
 30 Dale Magoon MALE 54 , 25:54.17
 31 Susan Hammond     FEMALE   57 , 26:06.05
 32 Amy Benson FEMALE   37 , 26:40.06
 33 Noelle Fink FEMALE   11 , 26:56.70
 34 Craigy Fuller MALE 10 , 27:07.45
 35 James Herrmann    MALE 56 , 27:10.03
 36 Matthew Johnson   MALE 10 , 27:17.80
 37 Ben Viol MALE 10 , 27:18.81
 38 Seth Thompson MALE 9 , 27:38.83
 39 Grace Jankwetz FEMALE   13 , 27:50.84
 40 Ciara Anderson FEMALE   12 , 27:55.23
 41 Amanda Peddie FEMALE   12 , 27:55.72
 42 Jaelyn Thomas FEMALE   12 , 28:00.45
 43 Jane Herrmann FEMALE   55 , 28:23.36
 44 Judy Turnbull FEMALE   41 , 28:31.45
 45 Ashley Lindeman   FEMALE   15 , 28:35.34
 46 Jacob Lindeman MALE 9 , 28:35.72
 47 Michelle O'Brien FEMALE   28 , 28:39.53
 48 Sue Straley FEMALE   60 , 28:40.17
 49 Lucy Gagstetter FEMALE   60 , 28:47.14
 50 Sharon Dostal FEMALE   43 , 29:08.61
 51 Gary Sielski MALE 61 , 29:24.23
 52 Ashley Karis FEMALE   27 , 29:57.70
 53 Nathan Johnson MALE 10 , 30:25.34
 54 Greta Johnson FEMALE   50 , 30:26.59
 55 Art Fredrick MALE 67 , 30:30.08
 56 Barbara Walter FEMALE   69 , 31:01.48
 57 Charmaine Stone   FEMALE   44 , 31:03.69
 58 Dan Newman MALE 54 , 31:48.42
 59 Bob Sievert MALE 63 , 31:49.33
 60 Lacey Moore FEMALE   33 , 31:59.66
 61 Jodie Cameron FEMALE   34 , 32:04.17
 62 Sarah Kanitz FEMALE   37 , 32:46.34
 63 Stephen Pankowski MALE 52 , 33:29.56
 64 Mike Swansan MALE 54 , 33:58.34
 65 Bill Swift MALE 70 , 34:50.80
 66 Maegan Sorenson   FEMALE   15 , 35:14.38
 67 Courtney Sorenson FEMALE   18 , 35:27.69
 68 Emma Witkowski    FEMALE   12 , 35:35.81



 69 Jill Witkowski FEMALE   43 , 35:36.03
 70 Mary Russ FEMALE   50 , 35:41.34
 71 Sherlyn Saunders FEMALE   43 , 35:44.73
 72 Ashley Potts FEMALE Walk 40:49.38
 73 Michelle BernatcheFEMALE Walk                40:49.86
 74 Kelly Maser FEMALE Walk,               40:58.22
 75 Logan Maser MALE Walk,               40:58.42
 76 Noelle Cross FEMALE Walk,               42:56.58
 77 Marilynn Gross FEMALE Walk ,              44:18.02
 78 Nancy Magoon      FEMALE   55 , 45:38.61
 79 Lee Ivinson FEMALE    Walk , 46:32.52
 80 Lisa Fragomeli FEMALE   52 , 48:37.00
 81 Michelle McComb   FEMALE   Walk, 49:55.69
 82 Karen Beldo FEMALE    Walk , 49:55.80
 83 Heather Vasquez   FEMALE     Walk, 52:38.59
 84 Lisa Senters FEMALE Walk,                 52:38.75
 85 Cindy Vasquez FEMALE Walk,                 52:38.92

By Division:

Men 5000 Meter WALK
====================================================================

Name Group   Age Hometown Time
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Logan Maser MALE 0 , 40:58.42

10 & UNDER
Men 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Declan McCann MALE 10 , 22:46.75
  2 Craigy Fuller MALE 10 , 27:07.45
  3 Matthew Johnson MALE 10 , 27:17.80
  4 Ben Viol MALE 10 , 27:18.81
  5 Seth Thompson MALE 9 , 27:38.83
  6 Jacob Lindeman MALE 9 , 28:35.72
  7 Nathan Johnson MALE 10 , 30:25.34

11­13



Men 5000 Meter Run
====================================================================

Name Group   Age Hometown Time
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Lucas Johnson MALE 12 , 22:30.14
  2 Brady Reid MALE 12 , 25:44.64

14­16
Men 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Spencer Atkinson MALE 14 , 19:56.06
  2 Bryce Cameron MALE 16 , 22:18.11

17­19
Men 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Jonathon Grape MALE 17 , 22:18.98

20­29
Men 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Kellon Petzak MALE 22 , 20:57.03
  2 Kyle Bartosiewicz MALE 25 , 23:53.06

30­39
Men 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
 *1 Ben Kneezer (John Lipa) MALE 39 , 18:47.84
  2 Ryan Bladzik MALE 35 , 22:39.14



40­49
Men 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Aaron Rulison MALE 49 , 21:37.52
  2 James Fink MALE 40 , 22:06.86
  3 David Dumas MALE 45 , 22:12.81
  4 Nick Callesen MALE 45 , 22:18.62
  5 Dean Johnson MALE 46 , 22:31.08
  6 Ed Johannesen MALE 44 , 22:33.00

50­59
Men 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 John Adams MALE 53 , 19:29.38
  2 Jim Keillor MALE 51 , 20:33.28
  3 Geoff Paine MALE 55 , 21:49.41
  4 Brian Allen MALE 56 , 22:20.59
  5 Phil Guzikowski MALE 51 , 24:09.44
  6 Dale Magoon MALE 54 , 25:54.17
  7 James Herrmann MALE 56 , 27:10.03
  8 Dan Newman MALE 54 , 31:48.42
  9 Stephen Pankowski MALE 52 , 33:29.56
 10 Mike Swansan MALE 54 , 33:58.34

60­69
Men 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Dale Moody MALE 60 , 20:42.62
  2 Gary Sielski MALE 61 , 29:24.23
  3 Art Fredrick MALE 67 , 30:30.08
  4 Bob Sievert MALE 63 , 31:49.33

70 & OVER
Men 5000 Meter Run



====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Bill Swift MALE 70 , 34:50.80

Women 5000 Meter WALK
====================================================================

Name Group   Age Hometown Time
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Ashley Potts FEMALE 40:49.38
  2 Michelle BernatcheFEMALE 40:49.86
  3 Kelly Maser FEMALE 40:58.22
  4 Noelle Cross FEMALE 42:56.58
  5 Marilynn Gross FEMALE 44:18.02
  6 Lee Ivinson FEMALE 46:32.52
  7 Michelle McComb   FEMALE 49:55.69
  8 Karen Beldo FEMALE 49:55.80
  9 Heather Vasquez FEMALE 52:38.59
 10 Lisa Senters FEMALE 52:38.75
 11 Cindy Vasquez FEMALE 52:38.92

11­13
Women 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Erin Dorn FEMALE   12 , 24:19.30
  2 Noelle Fink FEMALE   11 , 26:56.70
  3 Grace Jankwetz FEMALE   13 , 27:50.84
  4 Ciara Anderson FEMALE   12 , 27:55.23
  5 Amanda Peddie FEMALE   12 , 27:55.72
  6 Jaelyn Thomas FEMALE   12 , 28:00.45
  7 Emma Witkowski    FEMALE   12 , 35:35.81



14­16
Women 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Ashley Lindeman FEMALE   15 , 28:35.34
  2 Maegan Sorenson FEMALE   15 , 35:14.38

17­19
Women 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Courtney Sorenson FEMALE   18 , 35:27.69

20­29
Women 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Heather Hansen FEMALE   24 , 25:19.23
  2 Michelle O'Brien FEMALE   28 , 28:39.53
  3 Ashley Karis FEMALE   27 , 29:57.70

30­39
Women 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Erika Fatura FEMALE   35 , 25:46.61
  2 Amy Benson FEMALE   37 , 26:40.06
  3 Lacey Moore FEMALE   33 , 31:59.66
  4 Jodie Cameron FEMALE   34 , 32:04.17
  5 Sarah Kanitz FEMALE   37 , 32:46.34

40­49
Women 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================



Name Group   Age Hometown Time
­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  *1 Kim Poma FEMALE   41 , 23:14.59
  2 Rita McCann FEMALE   49 , 23:55.84
  3 Julie Modjeski FEMALE   49 , 24:05.89
  4 Kate Thomson FEMALE   40 , 25:46.20
  5 Judy Turnbull FEMALE   41 , 28:31.45
  6 Sharon Dostal FEMALE   43 , 29:08.61
  7 Charmaine Stone FEMALE   44 , 31:03.69
  8 Jill Witkowski FEMALE   43 , 35:36.03
  9 Sherlyn Saunders FEMALE   43 , 35:44.73

50­59
Women 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Susan Hammond     FEMALE   57 , 26:06.05
  2 Jane Herrmann FEMALE   55 , 28:23.36
  3 Greta Johnson FEMALE   50 , 30:26.59
  4 Mary Russ FEMALE   50 , 35:41.34
  5 Nancy Magoon FEMALE   55 , 45:38.61
  6 Lisa Fragomeli FEMALE   52 , 48:37.00

60­69
Women 5000 Meter Run

====================================================================
Name Group   Age Hometown Time

­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­­
  1 Sue Straley FEMALE   60 , 28:40.17
  2 Lucy Gagstetter FEMALE   60 , 28:47.14
  3 Barbara Walter FEMALE   69 , 31:01.48


